
Faculty Senate Roster 2015-2016

College of the Arts – 8 Committee Assignment(s)
Abigail Heuss awheuss@valdosta.edu Academic Honors & Scholarship CE 2015-2018

Karl Wildman kbwildman@valdosta.edu Institutional Planning 2015-2018

Karl Paoletti kppaoletti@valdosta.edu Student Affairs CE 2015-2018

Sarah Arnett swarnett@valdosta.edu Academic Committee 2014-2017

Kalina Winska kmwinska@valdosta.edu Committee on Committees C 2014-2017**

Shannon Lowe srlowe@valdosta.edu Resolution of Support 2014-2017

Tommy Crane tjcrane@valdosta.edu Academic Scheduling & Procedures PC 2013-2016

linda jurczak lpjurczak@valdosta.edu Faculty Scholarship PC 2013-2016

College of Arts and Sciences – 26 Committee Assignment(s)
John Dunn jdunn@valdosta.edu Grievance C 2015-2018**

Marty Williams mlwillia@valdosta.edu Faculty Handbook 2015-2018

Fred Knowles feknowles@valdosta.edu
Faculty Handbook (C)

Institutional Planning

C
2015-2018

Krishnendu Roy kroy@valdosta.edu Educational Policies CC 2015-2018

Dereth Drake djdrake@valdosta.edu Committee on Committees CE 2015-2018

Tom Aiello taiello@valdosta.edu Student Affairs 2015-2018**

Ubaraj Katawal ukatawal@valdosta.edu Academic Scheduling & Procedures CE 2015-2018

Brian Ring bcring@valdosta.edu Technology CE 2015-2018

Rebecca Gaskins ragaskin@valdosta.edu Internationalization & Globalization CE 2015-2018

Michael Noll mgnoll@valdosta.edu Past-President (2015-2016) 2014-2017**

Peggy Moch plmoch@valdosta.edu
Athletic (C)

President (2015-2016)
C 2014-2017

Michael Meacham mgmeacha@valdosta.edu Academic Honors & Scholarship 2014-2017

Fleming Bell flbell@valdosta.edu Internationalization & Globalization C 2014-2017

Kelly Davidson Devall kfdavidson@valdosta.edu Student Activities and Services C 2014-2017

Karen Acosta karacosta@valdosta.edu Diversity & Equity C 2014-2017

Donald Thieme dmthieme@valdosta.edu Institutional Planning C 2014-2017

Arsalan Wares awares@valdosta.edu Environmental Issues C 2014-2017

Michelle Forbes Ocasio maocasio@valdosta.edu Library Affairs C 2014-2017

Victoria Russell varussell@valdosta.edu Technology PC 2013-2016

Maren Clegg-Hyer mclegghyer@valdosta.edu Academic Honors & Scholarship PC 2013-2016**

Jacob M. Jewusiak jmjewusiak@valdosta.edu Educational Policies PC 2013-2016

Theresa J. Grove tjgrove@valdosta.edu Environmental Issues PC 2013-2016

Sudip Chakraborty schakraborty@valdosta.edu Executive Secretary (2015-2016) 2013-2016

Vacant 2013-2016

Grazyna H. Walczak ghwalczak@valdosta.edu Faculty Scholarship PC 2013-2016

Marc G. Pufong mpufong@valdosta.edu Academic 2013-2016

College of Business Administration – 5 Committee Assignment(s)
Luis Gonzalez lgonzalez@valdosta.edu Faculty Scholarship CE 2015-2018

Eric Howington ebhowington@valdosta.edu Faculty Affairs CE 2015-2018

David Kuhlmeier dbkuhlmeier@valdosta.edu Internationalization & Globalization PC 2014-2017**

S. Andrew “Andy” Ostapski sostapsk@valdosta.edu  Committee on Committees 2013-2016

Gary Futrell gdfutrell@valdosta.edu Academic 2013-2016

Abbreviations
* finish unexpired term ** elected to second term       

PC = Past Chair C = Chair CE = Chair Elect

CC = Co-Chair
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Faculty Senate Roster 2015-2016

College of Education & Human Services - 14 Committee Assignment(s)
Sonya Sanderson slsanderson@valdosta.edu Athletic CE 2015-2018

Shaunita Strozier sstrozier@valdosta.edu Library Affairs CE 2015-2018

Regina Suriel rlsuriel@valdosta.edu Diversity & Equity CE 2015-2018

Nancy Sartin nasartin@valdosta.edu Environmental Affairs CE 2015-2018

David Bruno dgbruno@valdosta.edu Educational Policies CE 2015-2018

Debbie Paine dgpaine@valdosta.edu Committee on Committees 2014-2017*

Han Chen hanchen@valdosta.edu
Academic Honors & Scholarship;


Retiree's Association

CC
2014-2017*

Patti Campbell pccampbe@valdosta.edu Academic 2014-2017*

Katherine Lamb kalamb@valdosta.edu Academic Scheduling and Procedures C 2014-2017

Alicja Rieger arieger@valdosta.edu Faculty Affairs C 2014-2017

Lucia Lu lylu@valdosta.edu Resolution of Support 2013-2016*

Katharine Adams ksadams@valdosta.edu Faculty Affairs 2013-2016

Rudo Tsemunhu rtsemunhu@valdosta.edu Library Affairs PC 2013-2016

Diane Wright diwright@valdosta.edu Institutional Planning PC 2013-2016

College of Nursing & Health Sciences– 4 Committee Assignment(s)

Michelle Ritter mewingbr@valdosta.edu
Committee on Committees

Academic
2015-2018

Serina McEntire sjmcentire@valdosta.edu Student Affairs CE 2015-2018

Stacey Walters swalters@valdosta.edu Athletic PC 2013-2016

Maura Schlairet mcschlai@valdosta.edu Faculty Scholarship C 2014-2017**

Odum Library -- 3 Committee Assignment(s)
Catherine Bowers csbowers@valdosta.edu Academic 2015-2018

Mike Holt moholt@valdosta.edu

Technology (C)

Committee on Committees

President-Elect/VP (2015-2016)

C

2014-2017

Colette Drouillard cldrouillard@valdosta.edu Library Affairs PC 2013-2016

Retirees Association Representative Committee Assignment(s)
Fred Ware fware@valdosta.edu Internationalization & Globalization

Planning & Budget Council: 
General Faculty Representative (senator) 
Said Fares sfares@valdosta.edu 2015-2017

Planning & Budget Council: 
IPC Representative (senator)
Donald Thieme dmthieme@valdosta.edu 2014-2016

Council on Staff Affairs (non-voting):
Keith Warburg jwwarburg@valdosta.edu COSA Chair 2015-2016

Student Senators (non-voting)
David L. Burdette dlburdette@valdosta.edu President of the SGA 2015-2016

Student appointed by SGA President: 2015-2016

Abbreviations
* finish unexpired term ** elected to second term       

PC = Past Chair C = Chair CE = Chair Elect

CC = Co-Chair
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